t_KTPA callsign
6/24/2020 10:08 HPJ280
6/24/2020 10:10 N173DS
6/24/2020 10:21 N738RIJ
6/24/2020 10:24 EJA307

ac_type
LI60
L75
L60
C680

registration dep_rwy

N280LJ
N173DS
N738RJ
N307QS

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion
J

J
J
J

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



